
S.No. First Name Email Address

1 Dr. Satendra Singh satendrasingh@andc.du.ac.in

2 Ms. Rimpy Kaur Chowhan rimpykaurchowhan@andc.du.ac.in

3 Dr. Ritu Khosla ritukhosla@andc.du.ac.in

4 Dr. Deepshikha deepshikha@andc.du.ac.in

5 Dr. Anita Thakur anitathakur@andc.du.ac.in

6 Dr. Sumit Sahni sumitsahni@andc.du.ac.in

7 Dr. Vineet Kumar Singh vineetkumarsingh@andc.du.ac.in

8 Dr. Mandeep Kaur mandeepkaur@andc.du.ac.in

9 Dr. Pragati Malik pragatimalik@andc.du.ac.in

10 Dr. Kavita Mittal  kavitamittal@andc.du.ac.in

11 Mr. Namonarayan Meena namonarayanmeena@andc.du.ac.in

12 Dr. Bhawna Kaushik bhawnakaushik@andc.du.ac.in

13 Mr. Jitendra Goel jitendragoel@andc.du.ac.in

14 Mr. Ankit Singh ankitsingh@andc.du.ac.in

15 Mr. Yask Sain yasksain@andc.du.ac.in

16 Ms. Sapna Yadav sapnayadav@andc.du.ac.in

17 Ms. Priyanka Sharma priyankasharma@andc.du.ac.in

18 Ms. Shiva Saini shivasaini@andc.du.ac.in

19 Ms. Nishu Singh nishusingh@andc.du.ac.in

20 Ms. Gunjan Rani gunjanrani@andc.du.ac.in

21 Mr. Mahesh Kumar maheshkumar@andc.du.ac.in

22 Ms. Gauri Ghai gaurighai@andc.du.ac.in

23 Mr. Dinesh Kumar dineshkumar@andc.du.ac.in

24 Dr. Monika Bhattacharya monikabhattacharya@andc.du.ac.in

25 Dr. Joita Dhar Rakshit joitadharrakshit@andc.du.ac.in

26 Ms. Ankita Rasaily ankitarasaily@andc.du.ac.in

27 Dr. Neeti Goel neetigoel@andc.du.ac.in

28 Mr. Dev Om devom@andc.du.ac.in

29 Dr. Deo Datta Aarya deodattaaarya@andc.du.ac.in

30 Dr. Satyapal Singh satyapalsingh@andc.du.ac.in

31 Dr. Ranjit Kaur ranjitkaur@andc.du.ac.in

32 Dr.V. BhaskerRaj vbhaskerraj@andc.du.ac.in

33 Dr. Rohtash Singh rohtashsingh@andc.du.ac.in

34 Dr. Ambika ambika@andc.du.ac.in

35 Dr. Sanjay Kumar sanjaykumar24@andc.du.ac.in

36 Dr. Pradeep Kr. Gupta pradeepgupta@andc.du.ac.in

37 Dr. Satya Prakash Yadav satyaprakashyadav@andc.du.ac.in

38 Dr. Rakesh Kumar Sonker rakeshsonker@andc.du.ac.in

39 Dr. Dinesh Kumar Verma dineshkumarverma@andc.du.ac.in

40 Dr. Aparna Sharma aparnasharma@andc.du.ac.in

41 Dr. Sweety Shrimali sweetyshrimali@andc.du.ac.in

ACHARYA NARENDRA DEV COLLEGE

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

mailto:vbhaskerraj@andc.du.ac.in
mailto:aparnasharma@andc.du.ac.in


42 Dr. Rahul Dev rahuldev@andc.du.ac.in

43 Dr. Neelgagan Singh neelgagansingh@andc.du.ac.in

44 Mr. Vineet Girdharwal vineetgirdharwal@andc.du.ac.in

45 Dr. Shrankhla shrankhla@andc.du.ac.in

46 Ms. Bhumika Chauhan bhumikachauhan@andc.du.ac.in

47 Mr. Abhay Pratap Singh abhaypratapsingh@andc.du.ac.in


